
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
57 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

58 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 27.000 EA 14.580 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 27.000 EA

59 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

60 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

61 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

62 MPLSA109-EA MPLSA109-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

63 MPLSA110-EA MPLSA110-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.068 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
ALPHA PHARM BLOEMFON Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 37000000515542 / 21.09.2025

0080743411 / 18.09.2025

0000015030

0080743411 / 18.09.2025

PO95206 / 18.09.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

ALPHA PHARM BLOEMFON
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9301 South Africa
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308 Pomona Road

BLOEMFONTEIN
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9301 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
64 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

65 MPLSA115-EA MPLSA115-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

66 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

67 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

68 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

69 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

70 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

71 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

72 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 2.000 EA 0.440 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

73 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

74 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

75 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 27.000 EA 14.580 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 27.000 EA

76 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

77 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

78 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

79 MPLSA109-EA MPLSA109-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
80 MPLSA110-EA MPLSA110-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

81 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

82 MPLSA115-EA MPLSA115-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

83 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

84 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

85 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

86 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

87 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

88 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

89 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 2.000 EA 0.440 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

90 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

91 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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